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(Z3ES

FISU
’ WORLD Men
UNIVERSITY BF
GAMES
CHENGDU SUMMER
Entry List by Country/Region
RERSMTXABRZ B R
As of TUE 1 AUG 2023
Country/ \ome FIG Licence g, Date of Birth
Region Number
UKR - Ukraine
MELNYKOV Mykyta 187 15 AUG 2003
KOLODII Pantely 189 28 MAY 2001
SUPRUN Bohdan 191 30 JUL 2004
CHEPURNY!I Nazar 35703 193 3 SEP 2002
USA - United States of America
RICHARD Frederick Nathaniel 49070 195 23 APR 2004
CHRISTOPULOS Taylor Troy 59512 197 24 AUG 2001
BLIXT Landen Paul 49067 199 31 DEC 2003
KARNES Joshua Andrew 43313 201 6 JUL 2004
SKIRKEY lan Hunter 58525 203 4 FEB 2000
UZB - Uzbekistan
KAMILJANOV Ravshan 40492 205 19 MAY 2003
NEMATOV Rustambek 207 29 OCT 2002
AZAMOV Asadbek 209 29 JUL 2001
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Artistic Gymnastics
zs

FISU

’ WORLD Women .
UNIVERSITY uF ®
GAMES

CHENGDU SUMMER
Entry List by Country/Region
FERSHXAREEER
As of TUE 1 AUG 2023

Country/ pame FIG Licence g, Date of Birth
Region Number

ARG - Argentina

DEMARSICO Lara Albertina 53608 002 25 JAN 2004

PASCUCCI OSIROFF Faustina 59487 004 15 JUN 2004
AUS - Australia

EDWARDS Amanda 55747 006 24 APR 2001
AUT - Austria

FRYSAK Bianca 11482 008 18 JAN 1999
CHN - People's Republic of China

LUO Huan 010 6 MAR 2000

ZHANG Jin 012 25 NOV 2000

du Siyu 014 8 NOV 2002

WEI Xiaoyuan 016 25 AUG 2004

OU Yushan 018 13 JAN 2004
CZE - Czech Republic

PONIZILOVA Dominika 34621 020 14 MAR 2002
ESP - Spain

CALLE GIL Irene 58319 022 5 DEC 2001

LLACER SIRERA Maia 44572 024 4 APR 2003

MEDINA COBOS Lorena 026 25 APR 2003

FONT ESTRUCH Carla 028 9 AUG 2002
FIN -Finland

ANTILA Minea Aino Maija 51321 030 20 AUG 2005

ANTILA Misella Alli Helena 032 20 AUG 2005

KOKKO Saara Katariina 034 25 OCT 2003

LOIKAS Sara Sofia 036 30 JUN 2004

MONTELL Malla Alexandra 038 13 JAN 2004
GER - Germany

WOLFGANG Natalie 040 28 OCT 1996

SAFKEN Finja 042 13 JUN 1997

ZHU Aiyu 044 11 JUL 2004

SCHEDER Sophie Celina 046 7 JAN 1997

WAGNER Elisabeth 048 6 OCT 2002
HKG - Hong Kong,China

CHAN Cheuk Lam 35292 050 26 DEC 2002
JPN -Japan

SAKAGUCHI Ayaka 42443 052 11 JUL 2002

MIYATA Shoko 44226 054 21 SEP 2004

FUKASAWA Kokoro 47949 056 22 DEC 2001

USHIOKU Kohane 058 17 AUG 2004

HATAKEDA Chiaki 40723 060 14 JUL 2004
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Artistic Gymnastics

FISU wE N
’ WORLD Women o
UNIVERSITY TF @
GAMES
CHENGDU SUMMER
Entry List by Country/Region
REZREMXAREZ 8
As of TUE 1 AUG 2023
Country/ \2me FIG Licence gy, Date of Birth
Region Number
KOR - Republic of Korea
CHOI Dasol 062 22 DEC 1999
LEE Dayeong 064 28 DEC 2004
KIM Seohyeon 066 5 DEC 2004
KIM Subeen 068 27 AUG 2001
YUN Boeun 070 16 NOV 2001
LAT -Latvia
OLENOVA Arina 45359 072 23 OCT 2003
NED - Netherlands
VOLLEMAN Tisha Manouk Gijs 29753 074 26 OCT 1999
RSA - South Africa
BESSIT Tamsyn Sanchez 37369 076 14 FEB 2003
CONRADIE Lisa 43784 078 3 OCT 2003
SLO - Slovenia
CRNJAC Lara 35310 080 20 JUN 2002
KING Sara 29120 082 1 JUL 1998
KUNAVER Meta 442200 084 21 MAY 2003
SRI - Sri Lanka
KALUKOTTAGE Amaya Sithumini 29778 086 12 JUL 2000
SVK - Slovakia
MOKOSOVA Barbora 19131 088 10 MAR 1997
TPE - Chinese Taipei
WU Sing-fen 090 5 DEC 2000
LAI Pin-ju 092 1 DEC 2001
TING Hua-tien 094 11 OCT 2002
LIN Yi-chen 096 30 AUG 2005
WANG Zhi-ti 098 8 APR 2005
TUR - Turkiye
SAHIN llayda 36376 100 27 FEB 2002
TARHAN Bilge 46275 102 20 MAY 2004
UZB - Uzbekistan
JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz 53284 104 8 NOV 2004
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

FISU RS ARSI e N
’ WORLD Men )
UNIVERSITY BF L
GAMES WED 2 AUG 2023 Team Final & Individual Qualification
CHENGDU SUMMER FRER AN AEIRE
Results
DN
Rank Bib ﬁ::":ry’Reg'O" \'/ 'V O o ’ /// g I Total R’;"ﬁ
Vi !
V1 V2 Avg.
1 CHN - China
031 ZOU Jingyuan 14.366 14.933 15.866 45.165
033 LAN Xingyu 13.466 13.866 15.300 14.433 14.400 13.366 84.831 (5)
035 SU Weide 13.200 14.600 13.866 41.666
037 SHI Cong 13.866 13.800 14.366 13.533 14.666 15.200 85.431 (3)
039 ZHANG Boheng 14.400 13.333 14.833 14.500 15.400 15.233 87.699 (2)
Total 41.732 (3) 42.032(2) 45.066 (1) 43.533 (3) 45932 (1) 44.299 (1) 262.594
2 JPN - Japan
109 HASHIMOTO Daiki 14.700 15.033 14.333 14.766 14.600 15.266 88.698 1)
111 SUGIMOTO Kaito 12.333 14.100 14.866 14.100 55.399
113 KAWAKAMI Shohei 13.766 13.600 13.633 14.066 14.366 14.700 84.031 (7)
115 KAYA Kazuma 13.900 14.333 14.133 14.233 14.366 14.033 84.998 (4)
117 MINAMI Kazuki 14.733 14.800 DNS DNF 29.533
Total 43.333 (1) 42.966 (1) 42.566 (3) 43.799 (1) 43.832 (2) 44.066 (2) 260.562
3 KOR - Rep. Korea
129 SEO Jungwon 13.900 13.233 13.766 14.166 13.166 68.231
131 KIM Jaeho 13.800 10.666 14.633 14.100 14.366 13.933 13.533 66.565
133 KAN Hyunbae 13.833 12.100 12.766 13.300 51.999
135 RYU Sunghyun 14.566 11.933 13.633 14.800 14.066 13.700 82.698 (10)
137 LEE Junghyo 13.133 13.933 13.766 12.666 53.498
Total 42.299 (2) 38.299 (7) 41.332 (4) 43.599 (2) 41.765 (4) 40.533 (5) 247.827
4 USA - USA
195 RICHARD Frederick 13.533 13.400 13.766 13.800 13.900 14.600 82.999 9)
197 CHRISTOPULOS T. 12.900 13.366 14.466 11.766 13.833 66.331
199 BLIXT Landen Paul 12.333 12.633 12.500 14.700 13.566 13.300 79.032 (19)
201 KARNES Joshua 13.500 13.300 12.966 13.933 13.466 13.633 80.798 (13)
203 SKIRKEY lan Hunter 13.533 13.533
Total 39.933 (9) 40.233 (5) 40.098 (8) 43.099 (5) 40.932 (6) 42.066 (3) 246.361
5 KAZ - Kazakhstan
119 KURBANOV N. 14.433 14.433
121 AZIZQOV llyas 13.066 13.066 12.533 13.933 12.733 13.233 78.564 (22)
123 KARIMI Milad 14.666 13.233 13.133 14.233 13.533 13.883 14.266 14.800 84.331 (6)
125 TOISHYBEK Diyas 12.533 12.966 12.900 13.033 11.933 63.365
127 PATANIN Dmitriy 14.000 13.400 14.200 12.733 11.700 66.033
Total 41.732(3) 40.732 (4) 39.066 (11) 42.366 (6) 40.032 (7) 39.966 (8) 243.894
6 TPE - Chinese Taipei
167 TSENG Wei-Sheng 12.900 14.633 14.166 14.399 27.533
169 LIN Guan-Yi 13.200 12.500 13.966 13.666 10.866 12.933 77131 (29)
171 LEE Chih-Kai 13.700 14.866 13.000 14.300 13.633 13.800 83.299 (8)
173 YEH Cheng 13.533 12.233 12.600 14.233 13.166 10.933 76.698 (30)
175 SHIAO Yu-Jan 14.000 12.633 12.533 12.833 51.999
Total 40.433 (7) 41.366 (3) 39.599 (9) 43.166 (4) 39.332 (10) 39.566 (9) 243.462
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

FISU RS ARSI e N
’ WORLD Women A
UNIVERSITY TF L
GAMES THU 3 AUG 2023 Team Final & Individual Qualification
CHENGDU SUMMER FRRER A A SR
Results
25N
Rank Bib ﬁ:;’:ryl Region \s TT ( \'/ Total A%
! Y y
V1 V2 Avg.
1 CHN - China
010 LUO Huan 13.200 14.200 13.700 12.666 53.766 (4)
012 ZHANG Jin 13.000 13.333 13.266 39.599
014 DU Siyu 13.100 14.366 12.033 39.499
016 WEI Xiaoyuan 13.166 12.566 25.732
018 OU Yushan 13.066 14.166 14.200 13.766 55.198 (1)
Total 39.366 (2) 42.732 (1) 41.233 (1) 39.698 (2) 163.029
2 JPN - Japan
052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka 14.066 13.300 13.683 13.200 13.666 13.266 54.198 3)
054 MIYATA Shoko 14.000 13.733 13.866 13.300 13.800 13.500 54.600 2)
056 FUKASAWA Kokoro 12.366 12.900 25.266
058 USHIOKU Kohane 13.633 13.200 13.416 12.866 26.499
060 HATAKEDA Chiaki 13.566 12.100 12.300 12.966 50.932 (5)
Total 41.699 (1) 38.866 (2) 40.366 (2) 39.732 (1) 160.663
3 ESP - Spain
022 CALLE GIL Irene 12.700 11.366 12.033 11.566 10.433 12.033 46.732 (18)
024 LLACER SIRERA M. 13.066 11.966 12.516 12.800 12.300 12.533 50.699 (6)
026 MEDINA COBOS L. 13.000 12.300 12.650 12.300 11.000 12.400 48.700 (11)
028 FONT ESTRUCH C. 12.233 11.866 10.266 11.433 45.798 (22)
Total 38.766 (4) 36.966 (4) 33.733 (6) 36.966 (3) 146.431
4 TPE - Chinese Taipei
090 WU Sing-Fen 13.033 12.400 12.716 12.666 11.266 36.965
092 LAI Pin-Ju 12.966 12.166 12.566 11.800 11.733 12.233 48.732  (10)
094 TING Hua-Tien 12.000 11.933 11.666 12.133 47.732  (13)
096 LIN Yi-Chen 12.766 11.966 12.366 11.533 11.866 11.133 47.298 (15)
098 WANG Zhi-Ti 10.133 10.133
Total 38.765 (5) 35.266 (5) 36.265 (3) 35.632 (5) 145.928
5 KOR - Rep. Korea
062 CHOI Dasol 12.000 8.766 11.666 10.766 43.198 (31)
064 LEE Dayeong 13.033 11.400 12.766 12.400 49.599 9)
066 KIM Seohyeon 13.166 12.500 12.833 10.033 11.666 34.865
068 KIM Subeen 10.500 10.500
070 YUN Boeun 13.033 12.300 10.466 11.700 47.499 (14)
Total 39.232 (3) 34.200 (6) 34.898 (4) 35.766 (4) 144.096
6 GER - Germany
040 WOLFGANG N. 12.100 10.333 11.200 10.800 44.433 (27)
042 SAFKEN Finja 12.300 11.000 23.300
044 ZHU Aiyu 13.066 11.766 11.166 11.266 47.264 (16)
046 SCHEDER Sophie 13.733 9.333 23.066
048 WAGNER Elisabeth 12.000 12.400 11.100 11.600 47.100 (17)
Total 37.466 (6) 37.899 (3) 33.466 (7) 33.866 (6) 142.697
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

FISU N e e N
’ WORLD Women o
UNIVERSITY TF ( J
GAMES THU 3 AUG 2023 Team Final & Individual Qualification
CHENGDU SUMMER FRER A ARIEE
Results
25N
. Country/Region = A-A
Rank Bib Name ” L‘T \'/ Total Rank
{ v
V1 V2 Avg.
7 FIN - Finland
030 ANTILA Minea 12.233 10.300 11.333 33.866
032 ANTILA Misella 11.866 9.433 11.266 10.566 43131 (32)
034 KOKKO Saara 10.366 10.366
036 LOIKAS Sara 11.933 10.233 11.766 11.200 45.132 (25)
038 MONTELL Malla 12.200 10.733 10.100 11.633 44.666 (26)
Total 36.366 (7) 31.266 (8) 34.365(5) 33.399(7) 135.396
8 SLO - Slovenia
080 CRNJAC Lara 11.833 11.833
082 KING Sara 12.033 10.333 11.633 11.766 45.765 (23)
084 KUNAVER Meta 12.000 12.63312.316 9.800 10.000 10.933 42.733 (33)
Total 24.033 (8) 31.966 (7) 21.633(8) 22.699 (8) 100.331
INDIVIDUALS
NED - Netherlands
074 VOLLEMAN Tisha Manouk Gijs 12.700 13.233 12.233 12.433 50.599 (7)
AUT - Austria
008 FRYSAK Bianca 12.700 12.466 12.433 12.266 49.865 (8)
CZE - Czech Republic
020 PONIZILOVA Dominika 13.200 12.533 12.866 10.766 11.800 12.066 47.832 (12)
TUR - Turkiye
100 SAHIN llayda 12.500 11.966 12.23312.133 10.066 11.666 46.365 (19)
102 TARHAN Bilge 12.966 12.60012.783 9.733 11.600 11.633 45.932 (20)
AUS - Australia
006 EDWARDS Amanda 11.766 10.666 11.533 11.866 45.831 (21)
ARG - Argentina
002 DEMARSICO Lara Albertina 11.666 10.733 11.633 11.366 45.398 (24)
UZB - Uzbekistan
104 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz 12.800 12.266 12.533 10.033 10.100 11.366 44.299 (28)
ARG - Argentina
004 PASCUCCI OSIROFF Faustina 11.600 9.900 10.750 11.000 10.066 11.233 43.899 (29)
RSA - South Africa
078 CONRADIE Lisa 11.766 10.900 10.333 10.800 43.799 (30)
076 BESSIT Tamsyn Sanchez 11.700 8.900 10.400 11.466 42466 (34)
LAT - Latvia
072 OLENOVA Arina 12.200 11.700 11.950 9.066 9.266 11.033 41.565 (35)
SRI - Sri Lanka
086 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya Sithumini 11.166 7.666 9.900 9.266 37.998 (36)
SVK - Slovakia
[ — QUAL - 73B 1.0 Report Created THU 3 AUG 2023 21:26 Page 2/3



Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium Artistic Gymnastics

FISU RS ARSI e N
’ WORLD Women ¥
UNIVERSITY TF @
GAMES THU 3 AUG 2023 Team Final & Individual Qualification
CHENGDU SUMMER BRER AN AZIRE
Results
PR
Rank Bib Country/Region s =~ ( ' Total A-A
Name be | Lm ) \/ Rank
V1 V2 Avg.
088 MOKOSOVA Barbora 13.333 12.433 25.766

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Italics indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:
A-A  All-Around Avg. Average Vx Vault number (x=1-2)
’ Vault LTT Uneven Bars T Balance Beam @ Floor Exercise
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

FISU b N YN AN =)
’ WORLD
UNIVERSITY
GAMES THU 3 AUG 2023
CHENGDU SUMMER

Artistic Gymnastics
wzE N
Women's Team N )
LFEK @
Final
IREE

Results
D% N
C—
Rank Bib (ountry/Region ’ JT " \'/ Total
L4
1 CHN - China 39.366 (2) 42.732 (1) 41.233 (1) 39.698 (2) 163.029
010 LUO Huan D| 4.200 13.200 | 6.100 14.200 | 5.700 13.700 | 5.000 12.666
E | 9.000 8.100 8.000 7.666
012 ZHANG Jin D | 4.400 13.000 5.300 13.333 | 5.400 13.266
E| 8.600 8.033 7.866
014 DU Siyu D| 4.200 13.100 | 6.200 14.366 4.100 12.033
E | 8.900 8.166 7.933
016 WEI Xiaoyuan D 5.800 13.166 | 5.500 12.566
E 7.366 7.066
018 OU Yushan D| 4.200 13.066 | 5.800 14.166 | 6.000 14.200 | 5.800 13.766
E| 8.866 8.366 8.200 8.066 -0.1
2 JPN - Japan 41.699 (1) 38.866 (2) 40.366 (2) 39.732 (1) 160.663
052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka D| 5.000 14.066 | 5.100 13.200 | 5.400 13.666 | 5.200 13.266
E| 9.066 8.100 8.266 8.066
054 MIYATA Shoko D| 5.000 14.000 | 5.300 13.300 | 5.700 13.800 | 5.300 13.500
E | 9.000 8.000 8.100 8.200
056 FUKASAWA Kokoro D 5.300 12.366 | 5.200 12.900
E 7.066 7.700
058 USHIOKU Kohane D| 4.800 13.633 5.400 12.866
E| 8.833 7.766  -0.3
060 HATAKEDA Chiaki D| 4.600 13.566 | 5.300 712.100 | 5.200 12.300 | 5.100 12.966
E| 8.966 6.800 7.100 7.866
3 ESP - Spain 38.766 (4) 36.966 (4) 33.733 (6) 36.966 (3) 146.431
022 CALLE GIL Irene D| 4.200 12.700 | 4.100 711.566 | 4.100 10.433 | 4.400 12.033
E| 8600 -0.1| 7.466 6.433 -0.1| 7.633
024 LLACER SIRERA M. D| 4.200 13.066 | 5.400 12.800 | 4.500 12.300 | 4.700 12.533
E| 8.866 7.400 7.800 7.833
026 MEDINA COBOS L. D| 4.200 13.000 | 5.200 12.300 | 5.000 11.000 | 4.800 12.400
E | 8.800 7.100 6.000 7.600
028 FONT ESTRUCH C. D| 3.600 12.233 | 4.700 11.866 | 3.900 10.266 | 4.200 11.433
E| 8.633 7.166 6.366 7.233
4 TPE - Chinese Taipei 38.765 (5) 35.266 (5) 36.265 (3) 35.632 (5) 145.928
090 WU Sing-Fen D 4.400 13.033 4.800 12.666 | 4.100 11.266
E| 8.633 7.866 7.166
092 LAI Pin-Ju D| 4.200 12.966 | 4.100 11.800 | 4.900 11.733 | 4.600 12.233
E| 8.766 7.700 6.833 7.633
094 TING Hua-Tien D| 3.400 72.000 | 4.000 11.933 | 4.400 11.666 | 4.500 12.133
E| 8.600 7.933 7.266 7.633
096 LIN Yi-Chen D| 4.200 12.766 | 4.100 11.533 | 5.300 11.866 | 4.200 11.133
E| 8.566 7.433 6.566 7.033 -0.1
098 WANG Zhi-Ti D 4.000 10.133
E 6.133
5 KOR - Rep. Korea 39.232 (3) 34.200 (6) 34.898 (4) 35.766 (4) 144.096
062 CHOI Dasol D] 3.400 72000 | 4200 8.766 | 4.200 11.666 | 4.300 70.766
E| 8.600 4.566 7.466 6.566  -0.1
064 LEE Dayeong D| 4.200 13.033 | 4.900 11.400 | 4.700 12.766 | 5.000 12.400
E| 8.833 6.500 8.066 7.700 -0.3
066 KIM Seohyeon D| 4.200 13.166 4.400 10.033 | 4.500 11.666
E| 8.966 5.633 7.166
068 KIM Subeen D 4.500 10.500
E 6.000
070 YUN Boeun D| 4.200 13.033 | 4.300 12.300 | 4.400 10.466 | 4.300 11.700
E| 8.833 8.000 6.066 7.400
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium Artistic Gymnastics

FISU B ARSI iz
’ WORLD Women's Team S
UNIVERSITY TFEK @
GAMES THU 3 AUG 2023 Final
CHENGDU SUMMER Rz
p)
Results
D% N
B C—
Rank Bib (ountry/Region S JT ( \'/ Total
ame |
L4
6 GER - Germany 37.466 (6) 37.899 (3) 33.466 (7) 33.866 (6) 142.697
040 WOLFGANG N. D | 3.400 12.100 | 4.300 70.333 | 3.800 11.200 | 4.100 10.800
E| 8.700 6.033 7.400 7.000 -0.3
042 SAFKEN Finja D| 3.800 12.300 3.800 11.000
E| 8.500 7.200
044 ZHU Aiyu D | 4.200 13.066 | 4.200 11.766 | 4.400 11.166 | 4.200 11.266
E| 8.866 7.566 6.766 7.366 -0.3
046 SCHEDER Sophie D 5.400 13.733 | 4.100 9.333
E 8.333 5.233
048 WAGNER Elisabeth D| 3.400 712.000 | 4.400 12.400 | 3.700 11.100 | 4.100 11.600
E| 8.600 8.000 7.400 7.500
7 FIN - Finland 36.366 (7) 31.266 (8) 34.365 (5) 33.399 (7) 135.396
030 ANTILA Minea D| 3.600 12.233 | 2.400 10.300 | 4.400 11.333
E| 8.633 7.900 6.933
032 ANTILA Misella D| 3.200 711.866 | 4.200 9.433 | 4.200 11.266 | 4.600 10.566
E| 8.666 5733 -0.5| 7.066 6.266 -0.3
034 KOKKO Saara D 4.300 10.366
E 6.366 -0.3
036 LOIKAS Sara D | 3.400 11.933 | 4.600 10.233 | 4.600 11.766 | 3.900 11.200
E| 8.533 5.633 7.166 7.300
038 MONTELL Malla D| 3.600 12.200 | 4.300 10.733 | 4.100 10.100 | 4.100 11.633
E| 8.600 6.433 6.000 7.533
8 SLO - Slovenia 24.033 (8) 31.966 (7) 21.633 (8) 22.699 (8) 100.331
080 CRNJAC Lara D 4.300 11.833
E 7.533
082 KING Sara D| 3.400 12.033 | 3.100 10.333 | 4.100 11.633 | 4.200 11.766
E| 8.633 7.233 7.533 7.566
084 KUNAVER Meta D | 3.800 12.000 | 3.900 9.800 | 3.700 10.000 | 3.700 10.933
E| 8300 -0.1| 5.900 6.300 7.233
Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Italics indicate the low (discarded) score.
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution
’ Vault FT Uneven Bars 1 Balance Beam Q Floor Exercise
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium Artistic Gymnastics

FISU RS ARSI e N
’ WORLD Women's Individual All-Around N )
UNIVERSITY TFNALBE ( J
GAMES THU 3 AUG 2023 Qualification
CHENGDU SUMMER T
Results
25N
C—
s
Rank Bib Name g’o':le ” Y f \'/ Total
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
1 018 OU Yushan CHN D |4.20013.066 (9)|5.80014.166 (3)|6.00014.200 (1)|5.80013.766 (1) 55.198 Q
E |8.866 8.366 8.200 8.066-0.1
2 054 MIYATA Shoko JPN D |5.00014.000 (2)|5.30013.300 (6)|5.70013.800 (2)|5.30013.500 (2) 54600 Q
E |9.000 8.000 8.100 8.200
3 052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN D [5.00014.066 (1)|5.10013.200 (8)|5.40013.666 (4)|5.20013.266 (3) 54.198 Q
E |9.066 8.100 8.266 8.066
4 010 LUO Huan CHN D |4.20013.200 (5)|6.10014.200 (2)|5.70013.700 (3)|5.00012.666 (7) 53.766 Q
E |9.000 8.100 8.000 7.666
5 060 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN D |460013.566 (4)|5.30012.100 (17)|5.200 12.300 (13)|5.100 12.966 (5) 50.932
E |8.966 6.800 7.100 7.866
6 024 LLACER SIRERA ESP D |4.20013.066 (9)|5.40012.800 (10)[4.50012.300 (12)[4.70012.533 (8) 50.699 Q
Maia E [8.866 7.400 7.800 7.833
7 074 VOLLEMAN Tisha NED D |4.20012.700 (21)|5.50013.233 (7)|4.600 12.233 (14)|4.700 12.433 (9) 50.599 Q
Manouk Gijs E |8.500 7733 7,633 7733
8 008 FRYSAK Bianca AUT D |4.20012.700 (21)|5.00012.466 (11) |4.400 12.433 (10)|4.400 12.266 (12) 49.865 Q
E [8.500 7.466 8.133-0.1 7.866
9 064 LEE Dayeong KOR D |4.20013.033 (12)(4.90011.400 (25)[4.70012.766 (7)[5.000 12.400 (10) 49.599 Q
E |8.833 6.500 8.066 7.700-0.3
10 092 LAIPin-ju TPE D |4.20012.966 (17)[4.10011.800 (21)[4.900 11.733 (18)[4.600 12.233 (13) 48.732 Q
E |8.766 7.700 6.833 7.633
11 026 MEDINA COBOS ESP D |4.20013.000 (15)[5.200 12.300 (15)[5.000 11.000 (30)|4.800 12.400 (11) 48.700 Q
Lorena E [8.800 7.100 6.000 7.600
12 020 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE D |4.40013.200 (5)[4.60010.766 (28)[4.70011.800 (16)[4.30012.066 (15) 47.832 Q
E |8.800 6.166 7.100 7.766
13 094 TING Hua-tien TPE D |3.40012.000 (32)|4.00011.933 (18)|4.400 11.666 (20)|4.500 12.133 (14) 47.732 Q
E |8.600 7.933 7.266 7.633
14 070 YUN Boeun KOR D [4.20013.033 (12)[4.30012.300 (14)[4.400 10.466 (31)[4.30011.700 (20)| 47.499 Q
E [8.833 8.000 6.066 7.400
15 096 LIN Yi-chen TPE D [4.20012.766 (20)[4.100 11.533 (24)|5.300 11.866 (15)|4.200 11.133 (34) 47.298
E |8.566 7.433 6.566 7.033-0.1
16 044 ZHU Aiyu GER D |4.20013.066 (9)|4.20011.766 (22)|4.40011.166 (28)[4.200 11.266 (30) 47.264 Q
E |8.866 7.566 6.766 7.366-0.3
17 048 WAGNER Elisabeth GER D [3.40012.000 (32)(4.40012.400 (12)[3.700 11.100 (29)|4.10011.600 (25) 47.100 Q
E [8.600 8.000 7.400 7500
18 022 CALLE GIL Irene ESP D |4.20012.700 (21)[4.100 11.566 (23)|4.10010.433 (32) [4.40012.033 (17) 46.732
E |8.600-0.1 7.466 6.433-0.1 7633
19 100 SAHIN llayda TUR D |420012.500 (24)(4.50012.133 (16)3.500 10.066 (38)(4.000 11.666 (21) 46.365 Q
E |8.600-0.3 7.633 6.566 7.666
20 102 TARHAN Bilge TUR D |4.20012.966 (17)[4.1009.733 (40)|4.700 11.600 (23)[4.900 11.633 (24) 45932 Q
E |8.766 5.933-0.3 6.900 6.733
21 006 EDWARDS Amanda AUS D [3.20011.766 (38)[3.40010.666 (31)[4.40011.533 (24)(4.50011.866 (18) 45831 Q
E |8.566 7.266 7133 7.666-0.3
22 028 FONT ESTRUCH ESP D |3.60012.233 (26)[4.700 11.866 (19)(3.90010.266 (35)|4.200 11.433 (27) 45.798
Carla E [8.633 7.166 6.366 7.233
23 082 KING Sara SLO D |3.40012.033 (31)|3.10010.333 (33)[4.100 11.633 (21) [4.200 11.766 (19) 45.765 R1
E |8.633 7.233 7533 7566
24 002 DEMARSICO Lara ARG D [3.20011.666 (41)(4.40010.733 (30)[4.100 11.633 (21)[4.100 11.366 (28) 45398 R2
Albertina E [8.466 6.333 7533 7.266
25 036 LOIKAS Sara Sofia FIN D |[3.40011.933 (36)[4.60010.233 (36)[4.600 11.766 (17)[3.900 11.200 (33) 45132 R3
E |8.533 5633 7.166 7.300
26 038 MONTELL Malla FIN D |3.60012.200 (28)(4.30010.733 (29)(4.10010.100 (36)|4.100 11.633 (23) 44.666 R4
Alexandra E |8.600 6.433 6.000 7533
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

FISU RS ARSI e N
’ WORLD Women's Individual All-Around o
UNIVERSITY TFNALBE ( J
GAMES THU 3 AUG 2023 Qualification
CHENGDU SUMMER migE
Results
25N
C—
Rank Bib Name gﬁ:‘ . ” VY f \'/ Total
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
27 040 WOLFGANG Natalie GER D [3.40012.100 (30)|4.30010.333 (34)[3.800 11.200 (27)[4.10010.800 (39) 44.433
E |8.700 6.033 7.400 7.000-0.3
28 104 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz UZB D |4.20012.800 (19)[3.40010.033 (38)[4.90010.100 (37)[4.400 11.366 (29) 44.299
E |8.600 6.633 5.200 6.966
29 004 PASCUCCI OSIROFF ARG D [3.20011.600 (42)[3.90011.000 (26)[3.60010.066 (39)[3.70011.233 (32) 43.899
Faustina E [8.500-0.1 7.100 6.466 7.633-0.1
30 078 CONRADIE Lisa RSA D [3.40011.766 (38)[3.90010.900 (27)(4.20010.333 (34)[3.100 10.800 (38) 43.799
E |8.366 7.000 6.133 7.700
31 062 CHOI Dasol KOR D [3.40012.000 (32)(4.2008.766 (44)|4.200 11.666 (19)|4.30010.766 (40) 43.198
E [8.600 4.566 7.466 6.566 -0.1
32 032 ANTILA Misella Alli FIN  D|[3.20011.866 (37)(4.2009.433 (41)[4.20011.266 (26)|4.60010.566 (41) 43.131
Helena E |8.666 5733-05 7.066 5.266-0.3
33 084 KUNAVER Meta SLO D |3.80012.000 (32)|3.9009.800 (39)|3.700 10.000 (41)|3.700 10.933 (37) 42.733
E |8.300-0.1 5.900 6.300 7.233
34 076 BESSIT Tamsyn RSA D [3.40011.700 (40)[4.5008.900 (43)[4.40010.400 (33)|4.500 11.466 (26) 42.466
Sanchez E [8.300 4.400 6.000 6.966
35 072 OLENOVA Arina LAT D |3.60012.200 (28)(1.9009.066 (42)|3.6009.266 (44)|4.00011.033 (35) 41.565
E |8.600 7.166 5.666 7.033
36 086 KALUKOTTAGE SRI D |3.40011.166 (43)|1.7007.666 (45)[2.8009.900 (42)[2.9009.266 (43) 37.998
Amaya Sithumini E |7.766 5.966 7.100 6.366
Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for All-Around Final
Rk Rank Rx Reserve for All-Around Final
3 Vault FT Uneven Bars ( Balance Beam Q Floor Exercise
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium Artistic Gymnastics

FISU N e e N

{’ WORLD Women's Individual All-Around N )

UNIVERSITY TFMALRE (4

GAMES FRI 4 AUG 2023 Final
CHENGDU SUMMER Start Time 19:30 P
List of Qualifiers
B
QAS aib Name R, Qualifcaton
1 018 OU Yushan CHN 55.198
2 054 MIYATA Shoko JPN 54.600
3 052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 54.198
4 010 LUO Huan CHN 53.766
5 024 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP 50.699
6 074 VOLLEMAN Tisha Manouk Gijs NED 50.599
7 008 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 49.865
8 064 LEE Dayeong KOR 49.599
9 092 LAI Pin-ju TPE 48.732
10 026 MEDINA COBOS Lorena ESP 48.700
11 020 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 47.832
12 094 TING Hua-tien TPE 47.732
13 070 YUN Boeun KOR 47.499
14 044 ZHU Aiyu GER 47.264
15 048 WAGNER Elisabeth GER 47.100
16 100 SAHIN llayda TUR 46.365
17 102 TARHAN Bilge TUR 45.932
18 006 EDWARDS Amanda AUS 45.831
Reserves

R1 082 KING Sara SLO 45.765
R2 002 DEMARSICO Lara Albertina ARG 45.398
R3 036 LOIKAS Sara Sofia FIN 45,132
R4 038 MONTELL Malla Alexandra FIN 44.666

GARW1AA---eeeeee | FNL.

Report Created THU 3 AUG 2023 21:25
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

FISU RS ARSI e N
’ WORLD Women's Individual All-Around S
UNIVERSITY TFNALBE L
GAMES FRI 4 AUG 2023 Final
CHENGDU SUMMER hz
1
Results
25N
C—
Rank Bib Name g{:\; e ’ UT f \’/ Total
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
1 018 OU Yushan CHN D |420012.933 (8)(5.70013.833 (2)|6.20014.166 (1)|5.80013.566 (1) 54.498
E |8.733 8.133 7.966 7.966-0.2
2 010 LUO Huan CHN D 420012933 (8)[6.10013.933 (1) [5.90014.033 (2)[5.00012.866 (4) 53.765
E |8.733 7.833 8.133 7.866
3 052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN D |[5.00013.766 (2)|5.10013.133 (3)|5.50013.200 (4)|5.000 13.066 (2) 53.165
E |8.766 8.033 7.700 8.066
4 026 MEDINA COBOS ESP D |4.20012.866 (11)|5.20012.566 (6)|4.600 12.300 (7)[4.70012.033 (9) 49.765
Lorena E |s.666 7.366 7.700 7333
5 024 LLACER SIRERA ESP D |4.20012.966 (7)|5.40012.900 (5)|4.50011.166 (14)[4.70012.533 (5) 49.565
Maia E |8.766 7500 6.666 7.833
6 074 VOLLEMAN Tisha NED D |4.20013.000 (3)|5.50013.000 (4)[4.10010.466 (18)|5.20013.000 (3) 49.466
Manouk Gijs E [8.800 7.500 6.366 7.800
7 020 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE D |4.40013.000 (3)[4.70012.033 (9)[4.50012.233 (9)([4.30012.000 (10) 49.266
E |8.600 7.333 7.733 7.700
8 064 LEE Dayeong KOR D [4.20013.000 (3)[5.00012.533 (7)[4.70010.933 (16)|4.90012.233 (6) 48.699
E [8.800 7533 6.233 7.333
9 100 SAHIN llayda TUR D [4.20012.900 (10)[4.50012.166 (8)[4.10011.666 (10)[4.00011.533 (16) 48.265
E |8.700 7.666 7566 7.633-0.1
10 008 FRYSAK Bianca AUT D |4.20012.633 (15)(4.900 11.400 (14)[4.600 12.400 (6)[4.500 11.766 (13) 48.199
E |8.433 6.500 7.800 7.566-0.3
11 044 ZHU Aiyu GER D [420012.833 (12)|4.20011.866 (11) [4.800 11.633 (11) [4.100 11.700 (14) 48.032
E [8.633 7.666 6.833 7.600
12 006 EDWARDS Amanda AUS D [3.60012.333 (16)[3.40011.000 (16)[4.50012.300 (7)|4.50012.133 (7) 47.766
E |8.733 7.600 7.800 7633
13 092 LAIPin-ju TPE D |420012.766 (14)|4.10011.600 (13)[4.90011.100 (15)|4.60011.933 (11) 47.399
E |8.566 7.500 6.200 7.333
14 070 YUN Boeun KOR D |4.20012.833 (12)[4.30011.833 (12)|4.40010.900 (17)|4.40011.600 (15) 47.166
E [8.633 7533 6.500 7.200
15 094 TING Hua-tien TPE D |3.40011.966 (17)|4.1009.966 (18)|5.20012.766 (5)|4.70011.900 (12) 46.598
E |8.566 5.866 7566 7.200
16 102 TARHAN Bilge TUR D [420013.000 (3)[3.90010.066 (17)[4.700 11266 (13)[4.90012.133 (7) 46.465
E |8.800 6.166 6.566 7.233
17 048 WAGNER Elisabeth GER D [3.40011.933 (18)(4.40011.100 (15)[3.700 11.333 (12)[4.100 11533 (16) 45.899
E [8.533 6.700 7633 7.533-0.1
054 MIYATA Shoko JPN  D|5.00013.900 (1)|5.10012.033 (9)|5.70013.766 (3) DNS DNF
E |8.900 6.933 8.066
Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Legend:
D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution
Pen. Penalty Rk Rank
S Vault VT Uneven Bars ( Balance Beam '/ Floor Exercise
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

FISU RS ARSI e N
’ WORLD Women's Vault O
UNIVERSITY TFHS (_J
GAMES THU 3 AUG 2023 Qualification
CHENGDU SUMMER mIRE
Results Vault 1
NS (BkE5E—HE)
' 1'
Rank Bib Name gg‘c'ie Sclgre ScE)re Pen. Total
1 052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 5.0 9.066 14.066
2 054 MIYATA Shoko JPN 5.0 9.000 14.000
3 058 USHIOKU Kohane JPN 4.8 8.833 13.633
4 060 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 4.6 8.966 13.566
5 010 LUO Huan CHN 4.2 9.000 13.200
6 020 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 4.4 8.800 13.200
7 066 KIM Seohyeon KOR 4.2 8.966 13.166
8 014 DU Siyu CHN 4.2 8.900 13.100
9 018 OU Yushan CHN 4.2 8.866 13.066
9 024 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP 4.2 8.866 13.066
9 044 ZHU Aiyu GER 4.2 8.866 13.066
12 064 LEE Dayeong KOR 4.2 8.833 13.033
12 070 YUN Boeun KOR 4.2 8.833 13.033
14 090 WU Sing-fen TPE 4.4 8.633 13.033
15 026 MEDINA COBOS Lorena ESP 4.2 8.800 13.000
16 012 ZHANG Jin CHN 4.4 8.600 13.000
17 092 LAIPin-ju TPE 4.2 8.766 12.966
17 102 TARHAN Bilge TUR 4.2 8.766 12.966
19 104 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz uzB 4.2 8.600 12.800
20 096 LIN Yi-chen TPE 4.2 8.566 12.766
21 022 CALLE GIL Irene ESP 4.2 8.600 -0.1 12.700
22 008 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 4.2 8.500 12.700
22 074 VOLLEMAN Tisha Manouk Gijs NED 4.2 8.500 12.700
24 100 SAHIN llayda TUR 4.2 8.600 -0.3 12.500
25 042 SAFKEN Finja GER 3.8 8.500 12.300
26 028 FONT ESTRUCH Carla ESP 3.6 8.633 12.233
26 030 ANTILA Minea Aino Maija FIN 3.6 8.633 12.233
28 038 MONTELL Malla Alexandra FIN 3.6 8.600 12.200
28 072 OLENOVA Arina LAT 3.6 8.600 12.200
30 040 WOLFGANG Natalie GER 34 8.700 12.100
31 082 KING Sara SLO 34 8.633 12.033
32 048 WAGNER Elisabeth GER 34 8.600 12.000
32 062 CHOI Dasol KOR 34 8.600 12.000
32 094 TING Hua-tien TPE 34 8.600 12.000
35 084 KUNAVER Meta SLO 3.8 8.300 -0.1 12.000
36 036 LOIKAS Sara Sofia FIN 3.4 8.533 11.933
37 032 ANTILA Misella Alli Helena FIN 3.2 8.666 11.866
38 006 EDWARDS Amanda AUS 3.2 8.566 11.766
39 078 CONRADIE Lisa RSA 34 8.366 11.766
40 076 BESSIT Tamsyn Sanchez RSA 3.4 8.300 11.700
41 002 DEMARSICO Lara Albertina ARG 3.2 8.466 11.666
42 004 PASCUCCI OSIROFF Faustina ARG 3.2 8.500 -0.1 11.600
43 086 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya Sithumini SRI 3.4 7.766 11.166
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
s Vault
GARW1APVT-------mmmm-- QUAL------- - 7311.0 Report Created THU 3 AUG 2023 21:24 Page 1/1




Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

FISU RS ARSI e N
’ WORLD Women's Vault SO
UNIVERSITY TS ( J
GAMES THU 3 AUG 2023 Qualification
CHENGDU SUMMER migE
Results
DN
>
Rank  Bib Name ORe  Vaut (P F o pen.  JAUN qopa
1 054 MIYATA Shoko JPN 1 5.0 9.000 14.000 13.866 Q
2 4.8 8.933 13.733
2 052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 1 5.0 9.066 14.066 13.683 Q
2 4.4 8.900 13.300
3 058 USHIOKU Kohane JPN 1 4.8 8.833 13.633 13.416
2 4.2 9.000 13.200
4 020 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 1 4.4 8.800 13.200 12.866 Q
2 3.8 8.733 12.533
5 066 KIM Seohyeon KOR 1 4.2 8.966 0.1 13.166 12.833 Q
2 3.8 8.800 0.1 12.500
6 102 TARHAN Bilge TUR 1 42 8.766 12.966 12.783 Q
2 4.0 8.600 12.600
7 090 WU Sing-fen TPE 1 4.4 8.633 13.033 12.716 Q
2 4.0 8.400 12.400
8 026 MEDINA COBOS Lorena ESP 1 4.2 8.800 13.000 12.650 Q
2 3.6 8.700 12.300
9 092 LAIPin-ju TPE 1 42 8.766 12.966 12.566 Q
2 34 8.766 12.166
10 104 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz uzB 1 4.2 8.600 12.800 12.533 R1
2 3.6 8.666 12.266
11 024 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP 1 4.2 8.866 13.066 12.516 R2
2 34 8.566 11.966
12 096 LIN Yi-chen TPE 1 42 8.566 12.766  12.366
2 3.4 8.566 11.966
13 084 KUNAVER Meta SLO 1 3.8 8.300 12.000 12.316 R3
2 3.8 8.833 12.633
14 100 SAHIN llayda TUR 1 4.2 8.600 12.500 12.233
2 34 8.566 11.966
15 022 CALLE GIL Irene ESP 1 42 8.600 0.3 12.700 12.033
2 3.6 8.066 0.3 11.366
16 072 OLENOVA Arina LAT 1 3.6 8.600 12.200 11.950
2 34 8.300 11.700
17 004 PASCUCCI OSIROFF Faustina ARG 1 3.2 8.500 21 11.600 10.750
2 34 8.600 2.1 9.900
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Vault Final
Rx Reserve for Vault Final
s Vault
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

FISU RS ARSI e N
’ WORLD Women's Uneven Bars S
UNIVERSITY TFHET (_J
GAMES THU 3 AUG 2023 Qualification
CHENGDU SUMMER wRE
Results
25N
C—
ey
Rank Bib Name gg‘c'ie Sclgre ScE)re Pen. Total
1 014 DU Siyu CHN 6.2 8.166 14.366 Q
2 010 LUO Huan CHN 6.1 8.100 14.200 Q
3 018 OU Yushan CHN 5.8 8.366 14.166
4 046 SCHEDER Sophie Celina GER 5.4 8.333 13.733 Q
5 088 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 52 8.133 13.333 Q
6 054 MIYATA Shoko JPN 5.3 8.000 13.300 Q
7 074 VOLLEMAN Tisha Manouk Gijs NED 5.5 7.733 13.233 Q
8 052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 5.1 8.100 13.200 Q
9 016 WEI Xiaoyuan CHN 5.8 7.366 13.166
10 024 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP 5.4 7.400 12.800 Q
11 008 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 5.0 7.466 12.466 R1
12 048 WAGNER Elisabeth GER 44 8.000 12.400 R2
13 056 FUKASAWA Kokoro JPN 5.3 7.066 12.366
14 070 YUN Boeun KOR 43 8.000 12.300 R3
15 026 MEDINA COBOS Lorena ESP 5.2 7.100 12.300
16 100 SAHIN llayda TUR 4.5 7.633 12.133
17 060 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 5.3 6.800 12.100
18 094 TING Hua-tien TPE 4.0 7.933 11.933
19 028 FONT ESTRUCH Carla ESP 4.7 7.166 11.866
20 080 CRNJAC Lara SLO 43 7.533 11.833
21 092 LAl Pin-ju TPE 4.1 7.700 11.800
22 044 ZHU Aiyu GER 4.2 7.566 11.766
23 022 CALLE GIL Irene ESP 4.1 7.466 11.566
24 096 LIN Yi-chen TPE 4.1 7.433 11.533
25 064 LEE Dayeong KOR 4.9 6.500 11.400
26 004 PASCUCCI OSIROFF Faustina ARG 3.9 7.100 11.000
27 078 CONRADIE Lisa RSA 3.9 7.000 10.900
28 020 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 4.6 6.166 10.766
29 038 MONTELL Malla Alexandra FIN 43 6.433 10.733
30 002 DEMARSICO Lara Albertina ARG 4.4 6.333 10.733
31 006 EDWARDS Amanda AUS 34 7.266 10.666
32 068 KIM Subeen KOR 45 6.000 10.500
33 082 KING Sara SLO 3.1 7.233 10.333
34 040 WOLFGANG Natalie GER 43 6.033 10.333
35 030 ANTILA Minea Aino Maija FIN 2.4 7.900 10.300
36 036 LOIKAS Sara Sofia FIN 4.6 5.633 10.233
37 098 WANG Zhi-ti TPE 4.0 6.133 10.133
38 104 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz uzB 34 6.633 10.033
39 084 KUNAVER Meta SLO 3.9 5.900 9.800
40 102 TARHAN Bilge TUR 4.1 5.933 -0.3 9.733
41 032 ANTILA Misella Alli Helena FIN 4.2 5.733 -0.5 9.433
42 072 OLENOVA Arina LAT 1.9 7.166 9.066
43 076 BESSIT Tamsyn Sanchez RSA 45 4.400 8.900
44 062 CHOI Dasol KOR 42 4.566 8.766
45 086 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya Sithumini SRI 1.7 5.966 7.666
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
Q Qualified for Uneven Bars Final Rx Reserve for Uneven Bars Final
VT Uneven Bars
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

FISU RS ARSI e N
, WORLD Women's Balance Beam S
UNIVERSITY TFFEEHKR (_J
GAMES THU 3 AUG 2023 Qualification
CHENGDU SUMMER wRE
Results
25N
Jl
Rank Bib Name gg‘c'ie Sclzre Scire Pen. Total
1 018 OU Yushan CHN 6.0 8.200 14.200 Q
2 054 MIYATA Shoko JPN 5.7 8.100 13.800 Q
3 010 LUO Huan CHN 5.7 8.000 13.700 Q
4 052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 5.4 8.266 13.666 Q
5 012 ZHANG Jin CHN 5.3 8.033 13.333
6 056 FUKASAWA Kokoro JPN 5.2 7.700 12.900
7 064 LEE Dayeong KOR 4.7 8.066 12.766 Q
8 090 WU Sing-fen TPE 4.8 7.866 12.666 Q
9 016 WEI Xiaoyuan CHN 5.5 7.066 12.566
10 008 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 4.4 8.133 -0.1 12433 Q
11 088 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 44 8.033 12433 Q
12 024 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP 45 7.800 12.300 R1
13 060 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 5.2 7.100 12.300
14 074 VOLLEMAN Tisha Manouk Gijs NED 4.6 7.633 12.233 R2
15 096 LIN Yi-chen TPE 5.3 6.566 11.866 R3
16 020 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 4.7 7.100 11.800
17 036 LOIKAS Sara Sofia FIN 4.6 7.166 11.766
18 092 LAI Pin-ju TPE 4.9 6.833 11.733
19 062 CHOI Dasol KOR 4.2 7.466 11.666
20 094 TING Hua-tien TPE 4.4 7.266 11.666
21 002 DEMARSICO Lara Albertina ARG 4.1 7.533 11.633
21 082 KING Sara SLO 4.1 7.533 11.633
23 102 TARHAN Bilge TUR 4.7 6.900 11.600
24 006 EDWARDS Amanda AUS 44 7.133 11.533
25 030 ANTILA Minea Aino Maija FIN 44 6.933 11.333
26 032 ANTILA Misella Alli Helena FIN 4.2 7.066 11.266
27 040 WOLFGANG Natalie GER 3.8 7.400 11.200
28 044 ZHU Aiyu GER 4.4 6.766 11.166
29 048 WAGNER Elisabeth GER 3.7 7.400 11.100
30 026 MEDINA COBOS Lorena ESP 5.0 6.000 11.000
31 070 YUN Boeun KOR 44 6.066 10.466
32 022 CALLE GIL Irene ESP 4.1 6.433 -0.1 10.433
33 076 BESSIT Tamsyn Sanchez RSA 4.4 6.000 10.400
34 078 CONRADIE Lisa RSA 4.2 6.133 10.333
35 028 FONT ESTRUCH Carla ESP 3.9 6.366 10.266
36 038 MONTELL Malla Alexandra FIN 4.1 6.000 10.100
37 104 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz uzB 4.9 5.200 10.100
38 100 SAHIN llayda TUR 35 6.566 10.066
39 004 PASCUCCI OSIROFF Faustina ARG 3.6 6.466 10.066
40 066 KIM Seohyeon KOR 4.4 5.633 10.033
41 084 KUNAVER Meta SLO 3.7 6.300 10.000
42 086 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya Sithumini SRI 2.8 7.100 9.900
43 046 SCHEDER Sophie Celina GER 4.1 5.233 9.333
44 072 OLENOVA Arina LAT 3.6 5.666 9.266
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
Q Qualified for Balance Beam Final Rx Reserve for Balance Beam Final

T

Balance Beam

GARW1APBB-

------------- QUAL-———_7311.0

Report Created THU 3 AUG 2023 21:25

Page 1/1




Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

FISU RS ARSI e N
’ WORLD Women's Floor Exercise O
UNIVERSITY TFEHKE @
GAMES THU 3 AUG 2023 Qualification
CHENGDU SUMMER wRE
Results
25N
Rank Bib Name gg‘c'ie Sclzre Scire Pen. Total
1 018 OU Yushan CHN 5.8 8.066 -0.1 13.766 Q
2 054 MIYATA Shoko JPN 5.3 8.200 13.500 Q
3 052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 5.2 8.066 13.266 Q
4 012 ZHANG Jin CHN 54 7.866 13.266 Q
5 060 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 5.1 7.866 12.966
6 058 USHIOKU Kohane JPN 54 7.766 -0.3 12.866
7 010 LUO Huan CHN 5.0 7.666 12.666
8 024 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP 47 7.833 12.533 Q
9 074 VOLLEMAN Tisha Manouk Gijs NED 4.7 7.733 12433 Q
10 064 LEE Dayeong KOR 5.0 7.700 -0.3 12.400 Q
11 026 MEDINA COBOS Lorena ESP 4.8 7.600 12.400 Q
12 008 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 4.4 7.866 12.266 R1
13 092 LAl Pin-ju TPE 4.6 7.633 12.233 R2
14 094 TING Hua-tien TPE 4.5 7.633 12.133 R3
15 020 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 43 7.766 12.066
16 014 DU Siyu CHN 4.1 7.933 12.033
17 022 CALLE GIL Irene ESP 4.4 7.633 12.033
18 006 EDWARDS Amanda AUS 45 7.666 -0.3 11.866
19 082 KING Sara SLO 4.2 7.566 11.766
20 070 YUN Boeun KOR 43 7.400 11.700
21 100 SAHIN llayda TUR 4.0 7.666 11.666
22 066 KIM Seohyeon KOR 4.5 7.166 11.666
23 038 MONTELL Malla Alexandra FIN 4.1 7.533 11.633
24 102 TARHAN Bilge TUR 4.9 6.733 11.633
25 048 WAGNER Elisabeth GER 41 7.500 11.600
26 076 BESSIT Tamsyn Sanchez RSA 4.5 6.966 11.466
27 028 FONT ESTRUCH Carla ESP 4.2 7.233 11.433
28 002 DEMARSICO Lara Albertina ARG 4.1 7.266 11.366
29 104 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz UzB 4.4 6.966 11.366
30 044 ZHU Aiyu GER 4.2 7.366 -0.3 11.266
31 090 WU Sing-fen TPE 41 7.166 11.266
32 004 PASCUCCI OSIROFF Faustina ARG 37 7.633 -0.1 11.233
33 036 LOIKAS Sara Sofia FIN 3.9 7.300 11.200
34 096 LIN Yi-chen TPE 4.2 7.033 -0.1 11.133
35 072 OLENOVA Arina LAT 4.0 7.033 11.033
36 042 SAFKEN Finja GER 3.8 7.200 11.000
37 084 KUNAVER Meta SLO 3.7 7.233 10.933
38 078 CONRADIE Lisa RSA 3.1 7.700 10.800
39 040 WOLFGANG Natalie GER 4.1 7.000 -0.3 10.800
40 062 CHOI Dasol KOR 43 6.566 -0.1 10.766
41 032 ANTILA Misella Alli Helena FIN 4.6 6.266 -0.3 10.566
42 034 KOKKO Saara Katariina FIN 4.3 6.366 -0.3 10.366
43 086 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya Sithumini SRI 2.9 6.366 9.266
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final
4y Fioor Exercise
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

FISU R ARSI iz N
’ WORLD Women's Apparatus N )
UNIVERSITY TFERIN ( J
GAMES SAT 5 AUG 2023 Finals
CHENGDU SUMMER Start Time 13:00 P
List of Qualifiers
BENE
s C—,
| b
o] Y
Qualifying . C/IR Qual. Qualifying . C/IR Qual.
Order Bib Name Code Score ‘ Order Bib Name Code Score
1 054 MIYATA Shoko JPN 13.866 1 014 DU Siyu CHN 14.366
2 052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 13.683 2 010 LUO Huan CHN 14.200
3 020 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 12.866 3 046 SCHEDER Sophie Celina GER 13.733
4 066 KIM Seohyeon KOR 12.833 4 088 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 13.333
5 102 TARHAN Bilge TUR 12.783 5 054 MIYATA Shoko JPN 13.300
6 090 WU Sing-fen TPE 12.716 6 074 VOLLEMAN Tisha Manouk Gijs NED 13.233
7 026 MEDINA COBOS Lorena ESP 12.650 7 052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 13.200
8 092 LAl Pin-ju TPE 12.566 8 024 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP 12.800
Reserves Reserves
R1 104 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz uzB 12.533 R1 008 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 12.466
R2 024 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP 12.516 R2 048 WAGNER Elisabeth GER 12.400
R3 084 KUNAVER Meta SLO 12.316 R3 070 YUN Boeun KOR 12.300
Qualifying . C/IR Qual. Qualifying . C/IR Qual.
Order Bib Name Code Score ‘ Order Bib Name Code Score
1 018 OU Yushan CHN 14.200 1 018 OU Yushan CHN 13.766
2 054 MIYATA Shoko JPN 13.800 2 054 MIYATA Shoko JPN 13.500
3 010 LUO Huan CHN 13.700 3 052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 13.266
4 052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 13.666 4 012 ZHANG Jin CHN 13.266
5 064 LEE Dayeong KOR 12.766 5 024 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP 12.533
6 090 WU Sing-fen TPE 12.666 6 074 VOLLEMAN Tisha Manouk Gijs NED 12.433
7 008 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 12.433 7 064 LEE Dayeong KOR 12.400
8 088 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 12.433 8 026 MEDINA COBOS Lorena ESP 12.400
Reserves Reserves
R1 024 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP 12.300 R1 008 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 12.266
R2 074 VOLLEMAN Tisha Manouk Gijs NED 12.233 R2 092 LAl Pin-ju TPE 12.233
R3 096 LIN Yi-chen TPE 11.866 R3 094 TING Hua-tien TPE 12.133
Legend:
Qual. Qualification Rx Reserve
S Vault VT Uneven Bars ( Balance Beam ’/ Floor Exercise
GARWAAP----emmemmeev o [ — 53C 1.0 Report Created THU 3 AUG 2023 21:25 Page 1/1




Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

FISU RS ARSI e N
’ WORLD Women's Vault A
UNIVERSITY TS ( J
GAMES SAT 5 AUG 2023 Final
CHENGDU SUMMER R
1
Results
DN
>
Rank  Bib Name ORe  Vaut (P F o pen.  JAUN qopa
1 054 MIYATA Shoko JPN 1 5.0 8.900 13.900 13.800
2 4.8 8.900 13.700
2 052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 1 5.0 8.833 13.833  13.433
2 44 8.633 13.033
3 020 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 1 44 8.833 13.233  12.866
2 3.8 8.700 12.500
4 102 TARHAN Bilge TUR 1 4.2 8.800 13.000 12.850
2 4.0 8.700 12.700
5 066 KIM Seohyeon KOR 1 42 8.900 13.100 12.833
2 3.8 8.766 12.566
6 104 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz uzB 1 4.2 8.600 12.800 12.566
2 3.6 8.733 12.333
7 092 LAIPinu TPE 1 4.2 8.800 13.000 12.516
2 3.4 8.633 12.033
8 090 WU Sing-fen TPE 1 44 8.600 13.000 12.250
2 4.0 7.500 11.500
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
’ Vault
GARW1APVT------mmmmmm- FNL-------- 73J1.0 Report Created SAT 5 AUG 2023 14:19 Page 1/1




Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

FISU N e e N
’ WORLD Women's Uneven Bars A
UNIVERSITY TFEIRAT @
GAMES SAT 5 AUG 2023 Final
CHENGDU SUMMER \
RE
Results
DN
S,
. C/R D E
Rank Bib Name Code Score Score Pen. Total
1 014 DU Siyu CHN 5.8 8.033 13.833
2 046 SCHEDER Sophie Celina GER 53 8.133 13.433
3 010 LUO Huan CHN 6.0 7.000 13.000
4 052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 5.1 7.800 12.900
5 024 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP 54 7.466 12.866
6 074 VOLLEMAN Tisha Manouk Gijs NED 55 7.200 12.700
7 008 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 4.8 7.633 12.433
8 088 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 4.7 5.400 -0.3 9.800
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
.L'T Uneven Bars

GARW1APUB
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

FISU N e e N
’ WORLD Women's Balance Beam A
UNIVERSITY TFFEHAR ( J
GAMES SAT 5 AUG 2023 Final
CHENGDU SUMMER \
REF
Results
DN
JI
. C/R D E
Rank Bib Name Code Score Score Pen. Total
1 018 OU Yushan CHN 6.2 8.166 14.366
2 010 LUO Huan CHN 59 8.066 13.966
3 052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 56 7.866 13.466
4 054 MIYATA Shoko JPN 57 7.600 13.300
5 008 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 4.4 8.000 12.400
6 064 LEE Dayeong KOR 47 7.700 12.400
7 088 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 4.4 7.766 12.166
8 090 WU Sing-fen TPE 4.7 6.800 -0.1 11.400
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
( Balance Beam
GARW1APBB------------- FNL------——- 7311.0 Report Created SAT 5 AUG 2023 20:06 Page 1/1




Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

FISU N e e N
’ WORLD Women's Floor Exercise S
UNIVERSITY TFERRE @
GAMES SAT 5 AUG 2023 Final
CHENGDU SUMMER .
REF
Results
25N
. C/IR D E
Rank Bib Name Code Score Score Pen. Total
1 018 OU Yushan CHN 58 8.066 13.866
2 052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 52 8.133 13.333
3 054 MIYATA Shoko JPN 53 8.033 13.333
4 074 VOLLEMAN Tisha Manouk Gijs NED 5.3 7.733 13.033
5 008 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 4.4 7.966 12.366
6 064 LEE Dayeong KOR 4.9 7.466 12.366
7 012 ZHANG Jin CHN 54 6.966 12.366
8 024 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP 46 7.133 -0.1 11.633
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
4V Floor Exercise
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